
Chad Nibbe
Sales Representative

PH: 720-272-5988
chad.nibbe@sportsedge.com

Brad Short
Regional Sales Manager

PH: 949-633-6111
bshort@abtdrains.com

Steve Schuster
Regional Sales Manager

PH: 412-841-6574
steve.schuster@sportsedge.com

Earl Coe
Regional Sales Manager

PH: 704-682-9843
earl.coe@sportsedge.com

Jack Terry
Regional Sales Manager

PH: 978-888-5846
Jack.terry@sportsedge.com

Patrick Trollip
Regional Sales Manager

PH: 925-250-9565
patrick.trollip@sportsedge.com

Darin Horsley
Regional Sales Manager

PH: 214-531-2319
darin.horsley@sportsedge.com
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CANADA:
Neil Courneya 

Canadian Sales Manager 
PH: 519-878-1559 

n.courneya@rogers.com

Chris Cucchiara
Product Manager

800-334-6057 ext. 202
M: 704-880-4347

chris.c@sportsedge.com
MEXICO:

Chris Cucchiara
800-334-6057 ext. 202

M: 704-880-4347
chris.c@sportsedge.com

Jimmy Kloczko
Regional Sales Manager

PH: 207-232-8963
Jimmy.k@sportsedge.com


